Using place value blocks
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Teacher Sheet

L
=10

Use the place value blocks your teacher has given you to show each number below.

a) The number:
b) The number:
¢) The number:
d) The number:
e) The number:
f) The number:

number their blocks represent]

2.6
1.25
1.324
2.03
1.201
2.004

Teacher Checklist

Use X if incorrect, or v if correct [or other annotations on their response, e.g., the

Student's Name

Task
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